SAMSUNG

Mfg Part Number

Manufacturer

SAMSUNG Memory/Storage MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE Sentemhber 2023

Product Description

MSRP

Warranty

Shipping
Weight

SSD Storage:
MU-PA1TOB/AM

MU-PA2TOB/AM

MU-PB1TOB/AM
MU-PB2TOB/AM
MU-PB500B/AM
MU-PC1TOK/WW

MU-PC1TOT/AM

MU-PC2TOK/WW

MU-PC2TOT/AM

MU-PC500K/WW

MU-PC500T/AM

MU-PE1TOS/AM
MU-PE2TOS/AM
MZ-76P1TOE
MZ-76P256E
MZ-76P2TOE
MZ-76P4TOE
MZ-76P512E
MZ-77E1TOE
MZ-77E250B/AM
MZ-77E2TOE
MZ-77E4TOE
MZ-77E500E
MZ-77Q1T0B/AM
MZ-77Q2T0B/AM
MZ-77Q4TOB/AM
MZz-77Q8T0B/AM
MZz-7L31T90

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

T5 PSSD 1TB; Samsung Portable SSD; U.WEB.L.Type USB 3.1 Gen.2 (10Gbps); U.WEB.L.Capacity
1TB; U.WEB.L.Dimension 3.0in x 2.3in x 0.4in; Warranty 3 Year Limited; Minimum Order Qty 10

T5 PSSD 1TB; Samsung Portable SSD; U.WEB.L.Type USB 3.1 Gen.2 (10Gbps); U.WEB.L.Capacity
1TB; U.WEB.L.Dimension 3.0in x 2.3in x 0.4in; Warranty 3 Year Limited; Minimum Order Qty 10

Samsung Portable SSD ThunderboltTM 3 External SSD - 1TB

Samsung Portable SSD ThunderboltTM 3 External SSD - 2TB

Samsung Portable SSD ThunderboltTM 3 External SSD - 500GB

Samsung Portable SSD T7 Touch; Capacity 1TB; Interface USB 3.2 (Gen 2, 10Gbps) with
backward compatibility; Dimensions 85 x 57 x 8.0mm (3.4 x 2.3 x 0.3 inches);Warranty 3 Years

T7,USB+3.1+GEN.2,1TB; Samsung Portable SSD; Capacity 1TB; Interface USB 3.2 (Gen2, 10Gbps)
External SSD; Warranty 3 Years

Samsung Portable SSD T7 Touch; Capacity 2 TB; Interface USB 3.2 (Gen 2, 10Gbps) with
backward compatibility; Dimensions 85 x 57 x 8.0mm (3.4 x 2.3 x 0.3 inches); Warranty 3 Years

T7,USB+3.1+GEN.2,2TB; Samsung Portable SSD; Type External SSD - Single Unit Version;
Capacity 2TB; Interface USB 3.2 (Gen2, 10Gbps); Warranty 3 Years

Samsung Portable SSD T7 Touch; Capacity 500GB; Interface USB 3.2 (Gen 2, 10Gbps) with
backward compatibility; Dimensions 85 x 57 x 8.0mm (3.4 x 2.3 x 0.3 inches); Warranty 3 Years

T7,USB+3.1+GEN.2,500GB; amsung Portable SSD T7; Capacity 500GB; Interface USB 3.2 (Gen2,
10Gbps) External SSD; Warranty 3 years
T7+SHIELD,USB+3.1+GEN.2,1TB

T7+SHIELD,USB+3.1+GEN.2,2TB

Samsung 860 Pro-Series 2.5 SATA Il Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 860 Pro-Series 2.5 SATA Ill Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 860 Pro-Series 2.5 SATA Ill Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 860 Pro-Series 2.5 SATA Il Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 860 Pro-Series 2.5 SATA Ill Internal SSD Single Unit Version
2.5+(7T),870+EVO,1TB; Interface SATA 6Gbps; Warranty 5 Years
2.5+(7T),870+EVO,250GB

2.5+(7T),870+EV0,2TB; Interface SATA 6Gbps; Warranty 5 Years
2.5+(7T),870+EV0,4TB; SATA 6Gbps; Warranty 5 Years
2.5+(7T),870+EVO,500GB; Interface SATA 6Gbps; Warranty 5 Years
Samsung 870 QVO 1TB; Capacity 1TB; Warranty 3 Year

Samsung 870 QVO 2TB; Capacity 2 TB; Warranty 3 Years

Samsung 870 QVO; Capacity 4tB; Warranty 3 Years

Samsung 870 QVO; Capacity 8TB; Warranty 3 Years
2.5+(7T),PM893,1.92TB

Price Change

Price Change

Price Change

Price change

Price Change

Price Change
Price Change
Price Change

$259.99

$519.99

$479.99
$839.99
$275.99
$298.99

$109.99

$519.99

$179.99

$168.99

$84.99

$99.99
$184.99
$359.99
$107.99
$599.99
$1,199.99
$179.99
$89.99
$34.99
$149.99
$289.99
$49.99
$89.99
$119.99
$219.99
$399.99
$241.30

1095

1095

1095
1095
1095
1095

1095

1095

1095

1095

1095

1095
1095
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1095
1095
1095
1095
1825

(Ibs.)

0.1

0.1

0.52

0.52

0.52
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

N

0.132
0.132
0.132
0.132
0.132
0.19
0.19
0.19
0.19

887276226316

887276226316

887276274829
887276274843
887276274812
887276380902

887276410791

887276380919

887276410807

8806090195280

887276410784

887276543901
887276545530
887276259246
887276259192
887276259239
887276259215
887276259185
8806090550973
887276431994
8806090550980
8806090550997
8806090550966
887276417882
887276417875
887276417851
887276417868
8806094267204



SAMSUNG SAMSUNG Memory/Storage MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE September 2023

Shipping
Mfg Part Number Manufacturer Product Description Warranty Weight
(Ibs.)
MZ-71L32400 Samsung 2.5+(7T),PM893,240GB $54.09 1825 8806094266474
MZ-7L33T800 Samsung 2.5+(7T),PM893,3.84TB $387.38 1825 8806094267198
MZz-7L34800 Samsung 2.5+(7T),PM893,480GB $82.03 1825 8806094267228
MZz-7L37T60 Samsung 2.5+(7T),PM893,7.68TB $759.10 1825 8806094327632
MZz-7L39600 Samsung 2.5+(7T),PM893,960GB $134.66 1825 8806094267211
MZ-7LH1T9NE Samsung Samsung 883 DCT Series MZ-7LH1TONE 1.92TB SATA Internal Enterprise SSD $449.99 1095 1 887276265414
MZ-N6E1TOBW Samsung Samsung 860 EVO-Series M.2 (SATA) 2280 Internal SSD Single Unit Version $212.49 1825 1 887276246710
MZ-N6E250BW Samsung Samsung 860 EVO-Series M.2 (SATA) 2280 Internal SSD Single Unit Version $81.24 1825 1 887276246697
MZ-N6E500BW Samsung Samsung 860 EVO-Series M.2 (SATA) 2280 Internal SSD Single Unit Version $118.74 1825 1 887276246703
MZ-QL21T90 Samsung 2.5+(7T),PM9A3+U.2,1.92TB $279.69 1825 8806094267150
MZ-QL23T80 Samsung 2.5+(7T),PM9A3+U.2,3.84TB $488.94 1825 8806094267143
MZ-QL27T60 Samsung 2.5+(7T),PM9A3+U.2,7.68TB $742.49 1825 8806094267136
MZ-QL29600 Samsung 2.5+(7T),PM9A3+U.2,960GB $119.20 1825 8806094266467
MZ-V7P1TOE Samsung Samsung 970 PRO Series - 1TB PCle NVMe - M.2 Internal SSD $299.99 1825 1 887276263298
MZz-V7P512E Samsung Samsung 970 PRO Series - 512GB PCle NVMe - M.2 Internal SSD $179.99 1825 1 887276263304
MZ-V7S1TOB/AM Samsung Samsung 970 EVO Plus Series - 1TB PCle NVMe - M.2 Internal SSD $89.99 1825 0.13 887276303758
MZ-V75250B/AM Samsung Samsung 970 EVO Plus Series - 250GB PCle NVMe - M.2 Internal SSD $49.99 1825 0.13 887276303734
MZ-V7S2TOB/AM Samsung Samsung 970 EVO Plus Series - 2TB PCle NVMe - M.2 Internal SSD $149.99 1825 0.12 887276303765
MZ-V7S500B/AM Samsung Samsung 970 EVO Plus Series - 500GB PCle NVMe - M.2 Internal SSD $49.99 1825 0.13 887276303741
MZ-V8P1TOB/AM Samsung M.2,980+PRO,1TB; PCle Gen4. X4, NVMe 1.3c; Capacity 1 TB; Warranty 5 Year Limited $109.99 1825 0.12 887276404288
MZ-V8P250B/AM Samsung M.2,980+PR0O,250GB; PCle Gen4. X4, NVMe 1.3c; Capacity 250 GB; Warranty 5-year limited $119.99 1825 0.12 887276404295
MZ-V8P2TOB/AM Samsung M.2,980+PR0O,2TB Price change $179.99 1825 0.022 887276456430

Mfg Part Number Update

MZ-V8P500B/AM Samsung M.2,980+PR0O,500GB; PCle Gen4. X4, NVMe 1.3c; Capacity 500 GB; Warranty 5 Year Limited $79.99 1825 0.12 887276404271

MZ-V8V1TOB/AM Samsung M.2,980,1TB; 980 NVME; Capacity 1TB; Interface PCle Gen.3 X4, NVMe 1.4 $84.99 1825 0.022 887276437194

MZ-V8V250B/AM Samsung M.2,980,250GB; 980 PRO; Capacity 250 GB; Interface PCle Gen.3 X4, NVMe 1.4; Warranty 5- $34.99 1825 0.022 887276437217
year limited

MZ-V8V500B/AM Samsung M.2,980,500GB; 980 PRO; Capacity 500 GB; Interface PCle Gen.3 X4, NVMe 1.4 $44.99 1825 0.022 887276437200

MZ-V9P1TOB/AM Samsung M.2,990+PRO,1TB S Price change $119.99 1825 TBD TBD

Mfg Part Number Update
MZ-VOP2TOB/AM Samsung M.2,990+PRO,2TB S Price change $189.99 1825 TBD TBD

Mfg Part Number Update

MU-PE4TOS/AM Samsung T7+SHIELD,USB+3.1+GEN.2,4TB New $289.99 1095 TBD 887276543918
MU-PG1TOB/AM Samsung T9,USB+3.2+GEN.2X2,1TB New $139.99 1825 TBD 887276664545
MU-PG2TOB/AM Samsung T9,USB+3.2+GEN.2X2,2TB New $239.99 1825 TBD 887276664538
MU-PG4ATOB/AM Samsung T9,USB+3.2+GEN.2X2,4TB New $439.99 1825 TBD 887276664521
MZ-V9P4ATOB/AM Samsung M.2,990+PRO,4TB New $344.99 1825 TBD 887276795195



